MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE
DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
MONTH OF JuLY-2020

DATE PG ACTIVITY INCHARGE NAME OF PG
TEACHER STUDENT/RESIDENT
PRESENTING

01.07.2020-Wed

02.07.2020-Thu

06.07.2020-Mon

08.07.2020-Wed

09.07.2020-Thy

13.07.2020-Mon

15.07.2020-Wed

Seminar-Photo
Dynamic Therapy

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle

Journal Club

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad
Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

Case Presentation | Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Seminar-Anti Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Marina Ger
VEGF drugs
Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad
Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

Theory Class-Lid | Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad
and adnexa

| pathology
Seminar- Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad
Subjective '
Refraction

16.07.2020-Thus

Group Discussion

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Dr. Marina Ger

20.07.2020-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

22.07.2020-Wed

Seminar- Objective
Refraction

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

23.07.2020-Thu

Group Discussion-
Incomitant Squint
A and V Pattern

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Dr. Marina Ger

27.07.2020-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Smita Pawar

29.07.2020-Wed

Seminar-

Conjunctiva
Anatomy

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad
Dr. Sayali Kulkarnj

30.07.2020-Thu

Group Discussion-
Syndromes in

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Dr. Marina Ger

Strabismus
Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
Or Yogendfa Vabale
‘S (Ophthal)
Regn.No. 78624
~ Professor
Department of Ophthalmology
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